PIPDIC -

Name of the Estate

TYPE

PLOT/SHED

DIRECTORY OF INDUSTRIAL ESTATES

KIRUMAMBAKKAM

PLOT/SHED SUB ALOTTEE
NO CODE

NAME OF THE ALOTTEE/UNIT

Type of allotment

c

1

01183

01183

01129

01065

01065

01163

01066

Pooja Industries
PHONE NO.

Pooja Industries
PHONE NO.

Nava Enterprises,
PHONE NO.

F&M Polymers- (Josco Footwear),
PHONE NO.

F&M Polymers- (Josco Footwear),
PHONE NO.
PHONE NO.

Josco Footwear Prodts.PLtd-III
PHONE NO.

Poly Pouch Industries
PHONE NO.

Rajkumar. P,

Meera Abey,

Meera Abey,

Shampoo

Hawai chappals

Hawai chappals

Havai sheet & chappals.

PP bags NOT

FUNCTIONING



